715113 Cityof Danbury, CT Mail - Pension Special Meeting Post 67 Pre Post Police Pension Board " Please Post "

Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-ct.gov> Mon, Jul 15, 2013 at 10:37 AM
To: Daniel Mulvey <d.muley@danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire" <d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, Dianne Rosemark
<D.Rosemark@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Mark Boughton <m.boughton@danbury-ct.gov>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-
ct.gov>, Robert Yakacki <r.yakacki@danbury-ct.gov>, Virginia Alosco <V.Alosco@ci.danbury.ct.us>, Lori Kaback
<[|.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>

Cc: Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-ct.gov>

There will be a Special Meeting of the 67 Pre Post Police Pension Board on Wednesday July 17,
2013 at 3:00pm at City Hall in the Common Council Caucus Room

Agenda: Pension request of Lenore Gantert. (widow of former D/C F. Leo Gantert)

Det Lt. Tom Michael
Secretary
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